Row Labels
A Piece of the Action
SUSIE'S SISTER
Al- Mar Farms, Thorp, Wi
AL-MAR EASY DOESIT
AL-MAR FLASH OVER
AL-MAR SPICEY TALK
ANTETOKOUNMPO
CHICORA
COCOA KRISPIES
FINALE JETTA
MINNESOTA MINNIE
MODEL GOOD LOOKS
SPICYMONEYMAKER
Alan Bekkum, Westby, W1
SD IMSEXYNIKNOWIT
THE BIG BOMB
Alan D & Cheryl J Sandbulte, Maurice, IA
ANOTHER TUFF WOMAN
ANOTHER WILD MAN
BABY I'M HOT
BIG GUNSMOKE
BLAZIN FOR LIFE
COOL MR COOL
DANCE TRAVELER
DIAMONDSNGASOLINE
FIERY CONCLUSION
GIVE ME THIS DANCE
LUKE SKYROCKER
ROCKLIKEAHURRICANE
SANTHANNAH WINDS
Alexia Kehl, Stoughton, Wi
IT'S GONNA BE MAE
WHEREVER RIO GOES
Alvin Borntrager, Lorimor, IA
BREEZE OF MERIT
Amy Fichtner, Doug Flores, Richard Bertrand
NORABELLE
Anthony Gutierrez, Deleon Springs, FL
THISKIDSAROCKSTAR
Barbara and Royal Roland
REIGNING HONOR
Barbara D Arnstine, Sacramento, CA
WHATEVRITTAKES TWO
Brandon Jenson, Bode, IA
MARKTENTWENTYSEVEN
Brandon, Brady and Larry Jenson, 1A
FLORA CASH
JUST LIKE GOTTI
RAVENITE

Bred Winr Stables (Colonia, IA), Barry Bresnahan and Daniel Roland

CHARMING KATIE

Bred Winr Stables, Colona, IL, Dan Roland
IMANEWKIDINTOWN
OVERTHEMOONFORYOU

Briar & Jeralene Roland
STARSTRUCK FOOL

Brook Larmouth, Clarkfield MN
BELLA CORONA

Cara Hauser, Hardy IA
FEARLESS GIRL
LB UNBELIEVABLE
LOVELY NORMAJEAN

Caroll and Rick Huffman and Larry Mather
HOTCHEDDAR FLIRT

CJ S Christinson, Strum, Wi
SET FREE

Cory & Katelyn Larson
BOOM BOOM BULLSEYE
SPIRITOFANOUTLAW

Dale Lagerquist, Bottineau, ND
POKER ALICE

Dan and Jeralene Roland and Matt Eide
MEMORIALIZED

Dan Leimann, Sugar Grove, IL
0SO SHAWNO

Dan Miller, Waukon, IA
DM MAGIC PLAYER
SHOTS ON GOAL
WYOMING BOUND

Daniel G Roland & Jeralene M R Roland
IRON SHARPENS IRON
RUSH TO THE BANK

David Carter, Eau Claire, W1
S S AWESOME

David Dobbelmann and Tara Buckbee
YELLOWSTONE KID

David P Borntrager, IA
BP'S LUCKY STAR
POLISHED ARROW

Debbie Philipp, Cedar Rapids, IA
TEN K OBO

Deborah J Hofsaess, Decorah, IA
SB ALL FOR CHARITY
SB EYE CANDY
SB LONG STOCKINGS

Dennis J Bontrager, Cambria, W1

Sum of Earnings
$ 7,563.00
$ 7,563.00
$  170,758.00
$ 320.00
$ 89,125.00
$ 12,429.00
$ 18,295.00
$ 18,175.00
$ 1,245.00
$ 3,815.00
$ 5,982.00
$ 8,165.00
$ 13,207.00
$ 4,290.00
$ 1,760.00
$ 2,530.00
$  117,699.00
$ 749.00
$ 3,425.00
$ 15,635.00
$ 440.00
$ 39,390.00
$ 9,625.00
$ 2,908.00
$ 275.00
$ 416.00
$ 9,483.00
$ 23,265.00
$ 4,488.00
$ 7,600.00
$ 85,458.00
$ 78,557.00
$ 6,901.00
$ 7,495.00
$ 7,495.00
$ 800.00
$ 800.00
$ 3,130.00
$ 3,130.00
$ 160.00
$ 160.00
$ 27,203.00
$ 27,203.00
$ 14,292.00
$ 14,292.00
$ 35,465.00
$ 29,535.00
$ 5,450.00
$ 480.00
$ 23,815.00
$ 23,815.00
$ 24,644.00
$ 480.00
$ 24,164.00
$ 89,263.00
$ 89,263.00
$ 3,973.00
$ 3,973.00
$ 18,285.00
$ 640.00
$ 180.00
$ 17,465.00
$ 12,350.00
$ 12,350.00
$ 88,151.00
$ 88,151.00
$  120,258.00
$ 37,983.00
$ 82,275.00
$ 5,280.00
$ 5,280.00
$ 17,950.00
$ 17,950.00
$ 2,185.00
$ 2,185.00
$ 37,962.00
$ 9,007.00
$ 8,700.00
$ 20,255.00
$ 79,869.00
$ 68,992.00
$ 10,877.00
$ 2,822.00
$ 2,822.00
$ 29,436.00
$ 29,436.00
$ 38,682.00
$ 38,397.00
$ 285.00
$ 120.00
$ 120.00
$ 28,190.00
$ 3,180.00
$ 24,560.00
$ 450.00
$  175,399.00

2025 Standardbred Breeders' Fund Awards

MY MiINNesOTA

Total earnings - $3,888,419.00

RACING COMMISSION Total avalable to distribute $87,380.43

Payee Total earnings Percent of total earned Awards

A Piece of the Action Racing S 7,563.00 0.19%| $ 169.96
Al- Mar Farms, Thorp, WI S 170,758.00 4.39%| $ 3,837.27
Alan Bekkum, Westby, WI $ 4,290.00 0.11%| $ 96.40
Alan D & Cheryl ) Sandbulte, Maurice, IA S 117,699.00 3.03%| $ 2,644.93
Alexia Kehl, Stoughton, WI S 85,458.00 2.20%| $ 1,920.41
Alvin Borntrager, Lorimor, IA S 7,495.00 0.19%| $ 168.43
Amy Fichtner, Doug Flores, Richard Bertrand S 800.00 0.02%| $ 17.98
Anthony Gutierrez, Deleon Springs, FL S 3,130.00 0.08%| $ 70.34
Barbara and Royal Roland S 160.00 0.00%| $ 3.60
Barbara D Arnstine, Sacramento, CA S 27,203.00 0.70%| $ 611.30
Brandon Jenson, Bode, IA $ 14,292.00 0.37%| $ 321.17
Brady Jenson, Brandon Jenson and Larry Jenson S 35,465.00 0.91%| $ 796.97
Bred Winr Stables (Colonia, IA), Barry Bresnahan and || $ 23,815.00 0.61%| $ 535.17
Bred Winr Stables, Colona, IL, Dan Roland S 24,644.00 0.63%| $ 553.80
Briar & Jeralene Roland S 89,263.00 2.30%| $ 2,005.92
Brook Larmouth, Clarkfield MN $ 3,973.00 0.10%| $ 89.28
Cara Hauser, Hardy IA S 18,285.00 0.47%| $ 410.90
Caroll and Rick Huffman and Larry Mather S 12,350.00 0.32%| $ 277.53
CJ S Christinson, Strum, WI S 88,151.00 2.27%| $ 1,980.93
Cory & Katelyn Larson S 120,258.00 3.09%| $ 2,702.43
Dale Lagerquist, Bottineau, ND S 5,280.00 0.14%| $ 118.65
Dan and Jeralene Roland and Matt Eide $ 17,950.00 0.46%)| $ 403.37
Dan Leimann, Sugar Grove, IL $ 2,185.00 0.06%| $ 49.10
Dan Miller, Waukon, IA S 37,962.00 0.98%| $ 853.08
Daniel G Roland & Jaralene M R Roland S 79,869.00 2.05%| $ 1,794.81
David Carter, Eau Claire, WI S 2,822.00 0.07%| $ 63.42
David Dobbleman and Tara Buckbee S 29,436.00 0.76%| $ 661.48
David P Borntrager, IA S 38,682.00 0.99%| $ 869.26
Debbie Philipp, Cedar Rapids, IA S 120.00 0.00%| $ 2.70
Deborah J Hofsaess, Decorah, IA S 28,190.00 0.72%| $ 633.48
Dennis J Bontrager, Cambria, WI S 175,399.00 4.51%| S 3,941.56
Duane E Roland & Connie Roland, Grinnell, 1A $ 15,832.00 0.41%| $ 355.78
Duane E Roland, Grinnell, IA S 77,027.00 1.98%| $ 1,730.95
Duane Shirk, Owen, WI S 3,840.00 0.10%| $ 86.29
Eli N Zimmerman, Elma, IA S 13,525.00 0.35%| $ 303.93
Elizabeth and Henry Wolfswinkel, Rock Valley IA $ 21,100.00 0.54%| $ 474.16
Elizabeth Wolfswinkel, Rock Valley IA S 2,508.00 0.06%| S 56.36
Fredrick Hofsaess, Decorah, 1A S 19,730.00 0.51%| $ 443.37
Frontier Farms $ 3,900.00 0.10%| $ 87.64
Glenn Sauder, Withee, WI $ 115,971.00 2.98%| $ 2,606.10
Harlan Nolt, Wi $ 186,205.00 4.79%| $ 4,184.39
Harley Miller, Waukon IA S 60,285.00 1.55%| $ 1,354.72
Heliodoro Meza, Sacramento CA $ 1,225.00 0.03%| $ 27.53
Henry J Wolfswinkel, Sioux Center, 1A $ 90,042.00 2.32%| S 2,023.42
Jana Rucker $ 18,445.00 0.47%| $ 414.50
Jana Rucker and CJ Christianson $ 10,535.00 0.27%| $ 236.74
Jasmin Horvat, Cadott, W| $ 12,914.00 0.33%| $ 290.20
Jean Clark, Little Falls, MN $ 11,085.00 0.29%| $ 249.10
Jeanne Marquis, Dane, W| S 59,044.00 1.52%| $ 1,326.83
Jenni King, Center City, MN S 3,542.00 0.09%| $ 79.60
Jeralene M Roland, IA $ 143,715.00 3.70%| $ 3,229.56
Jeralene M Roland, IA, Vickie Rush S 3,472.00 0.09%| $ 78.02
Jesse Delong and Thomas Carey S 240.00 0.01%| $ 5.39
Jesse J Delong, WI S 77,833.00 2.00%| $ 1,749.06
Jesse Pacheco and Ronald Rettig-Zucchi S 23,837.00 0.61%| S 535.66
Jodi Siamis, Marion IA S 120.00 0.00%| $ 2.70
John Hendricks, Humboldt, IA $ 2,645.00 0.07%| $ 59.44
John J Rogers, MN (Susan Sterner) S 29,517.00 0.76%| $ 663.31
Joseph and Keevyn Kilburg S 47,529.00 1.22%| $ 1,068.07
Joseph Mullett, Lorimor, IA S 5,905.00 0.15%| $ 132.70
Judith Roland, Grinnell IA S 19,945.00 0.51%| $ 448.20
Katrina J Horvat, WI $ 52,204.00 1.34%| S 1,173.13
Ken and Jana Rucker, River Falls, WI $ 51,595.00 1.33%| $ 1,159.44
Ken Rucker, River Falls, WI S 48,805.00 1.26%| S 1,096.74
Kevin Banks, Chaska, MN $ 3,260.00 0.08%| $ 73.26
Larry | Bosma, Hospers, IA & Kevin | Bosma, Sioux Cen| $ 26,488.00 0.68%| $ 595.24
Larry Jo & Nancy J Jenson, Bode, IA S 50,148.00 1.29%| $ 1,126.92
Larry Jo Jenson, Bode, IA S 1,808.00 0.05%| $ 40.63
Laurene Krueger, Norwalk, W1 S 8,587.00 0.22%| $ 192.97
Lesa Peters, Grinnell, IA $ 18,840.00 0.48%)| $ 42337
Lynchris LLC (Connie Oke) $ 32,950.00 0.85%| $ 740.45
Mark P Anderson $ 1,346.00 0.03%| $ 30.25
Marvin Yoder, Delhi, IA S 3,740.00 0.10%| $ 84.05
Merlin G Van Otterloo, Rock Valley, IA S 132,070.00 3.40%| $ 2,967.87
Mike Bosma, Hospers, 1A S 5,065.00 0.13%| $ 113.82
Nelson Shirk, Owen, WI $ 47,790.00 1.23%| $ 1,073.94
Noah Miller, Waukon IA $ 3,325.00 0.09%| $ 74.72
Norman Nisley, MT S 2,230.00 0.06%| $ 50.11
Paul Martin, Greenwood, WI| $ 8,455.00 0.22%| $ 190.00
Regina Hamilton, Momence IL $ 375.00 0.01%| $ 8.43
Richard and Lynn Fisher, Darien Center, NY S 9,380.00 0.24%| $ 210.79
Richard Bertrand & Doug Flores S 1,085.00 0.03%| $ 24.38
Richard A Davelaar, Rock Valley, IA S 40,391.00 1.04%| $ 907.67
Richard Davis, Marshfield, Wi S 21,987.00 0.57%| $ 494.09
Rick Cisco, Rancho Cordova, CA $ 77,225.00 1.99%| $ 1,735.40
Robin L Becklin, MN $ 6,395.00 0.16%| $ 143.71
Ronald Rettig-Zucchi, Oakland CA S 52,835.00 1.36%| $ 1,187.31
Royal & Barbara Roland S 27,645.00 0.71%| $ 621.24
Rudy Borntreger, Spring Valley, MN $ 19,615.00 0.50%| $ 440.79
Sarah and Alan Bekkum, WI $ 31,910.00 0.82%| $ 717.08
Sarah M Bekkum, W1 $ 24,683.00 0.63%| $ 554.68




AMERICAN PHOTO
BABY FLASH
EASY IMAGE PHOTO
FILLISTER PHOTO
MOON KID PHOTO
SD ELIMINATOR
TIDAL WAVE PHOTO
Duane E Roland & Connie Roland, Grinnell, IA
MARCED IN FAITH
Duane E Roland, Grinnell, IA
EL TRAVINO
HANKSCOLTFORTYFIVE
ITS A MARCS WORLD
MARC IN THE BOX
WESTERNWISECRACKER
Duane Shirk, Owen, WI
HILARIOUS HANNA
Eli N Zimmerman, Elma, IA
STEP MACHINE
WHACKA HILL
Elizabeth and Henry Wolfswinkel, Rock Valley 1A
SWINGING ON OVER
Elizabeth Wolfswinkel, Rock Valley IA
THE CREATURE
Fred Hofsaess, Decorah, IA
SB KARA MIA
Frontier Farms
CLUBS FAITH
Glenn Sauder, Withee, WI
ANITRA'S DANCE
BRAGGEN BLISS
SD BRING'NSEXYBACK
SD IMMA SUPERSTAR
Harlan Nolt, Wi
EASY MONEY MAKER
IM EASY PEASY
IMJUMPNJACKFLASH
JEREMYS ALIBI
SHS MISS MY MAMA
SHS SOUTHERN PRIDE
SUMMER SCANDAL
TUTTI FRUTTI RUDY
WISCO HALF PINT
WISCO WILD CARD
Harley Miller, Waukon, 1A
HM MAGICAL MONEY
HM MAGICS TOUCH
VAMOS TILIN
Heliodoro Meza, Sacramento CA
EL MOSQUITO
Henry J Wolfswinkel, Sioux Center, IA
SEVENTY ONE FORTY
SWINGING ON BY
Jana Rucker
BRIGHT PATH
EASY INVESTMENT
PRONE TO WANDER
Jana Rucker and CJ Christianson
MERCY
Jasmin Horvat, Cadott, WI
JK WHISKEY
Jean Clark, Little Falls, MN
CRUISIN THE CLUBS
Jeanne Marquis, Dane, WI
WILAMAR SPARK
WILMAR BUCKY
Jenni King, Center City, MN
HEARDUWHISPERMYNAM
Jeralene M Roland, IA
HOOKED ON PHONICS
PEANUTBUTTERFALCON
QUALITY ON TAP
Jeralene M Roland, IA, Vickie Rush
CANT RUSH QUALITY
Jesse Delong and Thomas Carey
THE SWEET PEACH
Jesse ) Delong, WI
DELCO IRENE
DELCO JANET
DELCO KATHLEEN
LINKED TO CHAOS
LOVIN ON YOU
WAVZEKA
Jesse Pacheco and Ronald Rettig-Zucchi
TUTTO BENE
Jodi Siamis, Marion IA
MATTHEWTWENTYONE
John Hendricks, Humboldt, 1A
HONOR UP
John J Rogers, MN (Susan Sterner)
WISH | HAD THYME
Joseph and Keevyn Kilburg, Preston IA
ROLLINATACES
THE MINNESOTA KID
Joseph Mullett, Lorimor, 1A
PRETTIER IN PINK
Judith Roland, Grinnell IA
ROCKY MOUNTAIN LU'AU
Katrina J Horvat, WI

VNP DDBLLBDVL VBB PVLLDLLLLLDVBDBDDLLBDBLDLBDVLLBVLVBDLLLBDLDLBDBDLLDLBDDLLLDLDLDLLDLDVLLDDLDVBNDBDVBNVBDBLVBDBVLLVDBVVBBLLNOBn

11,422.00
61,653.00
180.00
62,130.00
1,170.00
37,324.00
1,520.00
15,832.00
15,832.00
77,027.00
3,450.00
23,321.00
16,988.00
23,543.00
9,725.00
3,840.00
3,840.00
13,525.00
13,025.00
500.00
21,100.00
21,100.00
2,508.00
2,508.00
19,730.00
19,730.00
3,900.00
3,900.00
115,971.00
27,965.00
80,750.00
420.00
6,836.00
186,205.00
13,890.00
13,940.00
10,150.00
8,325.00
26,250.00
43,753.00
7,420.00
15,800.00
27,603.00
19,074.00
60,285.00
26,875.00
25,800.00
7,610.00
1,225.00
1,225.00
90,042.00
10,296.00
79,746.00
18,445.00
3,620.00
4,805.00
10,020.00
10,535.00
10,535.00
12,914.00
12,914.00
11,085.00
11,085.00
59,044.00
45,279.00
13,765.00
3,542.00
3,542.00
143,715.00
4,760.00
136,580.00
2,375.00
3,472.00
3,472.00
240.00
240.00
77,833.00
6,770.00
4,250.00
21,943.00
17,350.00
18,364.00
9,156.00
23,837.00
23,837.00
120.00
120.00
2,645.00
2,645.00
29,517.00
29,517.00
47,529.00
7,200.00
40,329.00
5,905.00
5,905.00
19,945.00
19,945.00
52,204.00

Scott E Banitt, Cannon Falls, MN $ 40,546.00 1.04%| $ 911.15
Scott Ehrlich, Sacramento, CA S 9,642.00 0.25%| $ 216.67
Set The Pace Racing LLC, MN $ 151,975.00 3.91%| $ 3,415.18
Spring Valley Farm (Rudy Miller) S 183,972.00 4.73%| $ 4,134.21
Stephanie Gould and Mark Mintun S 1,200.00 0.03%| $ 26.97
Steven Mouw, Sioux Center, IA S 7,030.00 0.18%| $ 157.98
Tara Buckbee, Forest Lake, MN $ 20,316.00 0.52%| $ 456.54
Timothy P Lems, Canton SD S 50,891.00 1.31%| $ 1,143.62
Triple Q Stables, Englishtown, NJ S 16,381.00 0.42%| $ 368.11
Tyson Paris, Ottumwa, 1A S 7,390.00 0.19%| $ 166.07
Van Otterloo Stables, Rock Valley, IA S 187,362.00 4.82%| S 4,210.39
Vernon Mast, Seymour IA S 320.00 0.01%| $ 7.19
Wendy Sue Haberberg, Elk Mound,WI S 3,869.00 0.10%| $ 86.94
Williams Hernandez, PA $ 40,438.00 1.04%| $ 908.72
Willis M Borntrager, I1A S 395.00 0.01%| $ 8.88
Grand Total $ 3,888,419.00 100.00%| $ _ 87,380.43
***|f your vendor number is highlighted, please contact Nicole at Nicole. .mn.us




BRINGOVERTHEMONEY
Ken and Jana Rucker, River Falls, WI
BANG BANG BOOGIE
MERRY TYLER MARE
Ken Rucker, River Falls, WI
CL DANCER
LETITIA
VADA
Kevin Banks, Chaska, MN
ALWAYS B CAIRO
Larry | Bosma, Hospers, IA & Kevin | Bosma, Sioux Center, IA
FREWIL DAKOTA SVEN
SQUEEZ MASTER
Larry Jo & Nancy J Jenson, Bode, IA
TWISTED BLISS
WEREWOLFOFWYSTERIA
Larry Jo Jenson, Bode, IA
BROOKLYN MOONSHINE
Laurene Krueger, Norwalk, Wi
LITTLE MISS BOSS
MISS JOSIE FORCES
Lesa Peters, Grinnell, IA
SPARKLINCHARDONNAY
Lynchris LLC (Connie Oke)
MY LITTLE MAVERICK
Mark P Anderson
SNAP KRACKLE NTROT
Marvin Yoder, Delhi, IA
A SPARK FOR YOU
Merlin G Van Otterloo, Rock Valley, IA
MELE KALIKIMAKA
MISS MAY BELL
Mike Bosma, Hospers, IA
SD BABYSHARKDOODOO
Nelson Shirk, Owen, Wi
DREAM IN MOTION
QUALITY KID
SIERRA HAZE
Noah Miller, Waukon IA
MR LUCKY
Norman Nisley, MT
BIG BABY NEIGH
Paul Martin, Greenwood, WI
DIESEL FLASH
DIESEL MOONLIGHT
DIESEL THUNDER BOY
Regina Hamilton, Momence IL
CHARLOTTO JO
Richard and Lynn Fisher, Darien Center, NY
WATCH OVER US MIMI
Richard Bertrand & Doug Flores
DOUGSMONKEYBUSINES
Richard Davelaar, Rock Valley, 1A
A DANGEROUS LEGACY
SEMICOLON
SHE'S A BRUJAJA
WANNATALKABOUTMEME
Richard Davis, Marshfield, WI
WISCO MONI HEIST
Rick Cisco, Rancho Cordova, CA
LILBABYBLUE
WIND ME UP BLUE
Robin L Becklin, MN
GOOD GOIN VICTOR
MIO EL VALENTINE
Ronald Rettig-Zucchi, Oakland, CA
MIRANDA MAY
SKOOCH'S VALENTINE
Royal & Barbara Roland
GREATEST HONOR
OVERTHEEDGEOFHONOR
Rudy Borntreger, Spring Valley, MN
MR BOOMBASTIC
SD SIR TROTSALOT
Sarah and Alan Bekkum, WI
WUNDRFOAL
Sarah M Bekkum, WI
ASHLEY TYME
FANCY ART SHOW
FLUSHING ART
NOT A BLUFF
WHAT AN ALIBI
Scott E Banitt, Cannon Falls, MN
APPLE JUICE
BEAUTIFULLYSCARRED
MARE A RAEANN
Scott Ehrlich, Sacramento, CA
SWEET CALLIE CAT
TJB SECREHARRIET
Set The Pace Racing LLC, MN
ALILTHUNDADOWNUNDA
BUY ME A BERCURY
CELEBRITY STATUS
FIFTYSHADESOFCRAY
FLASHING TENS
KARPATHIAN QUEEN
POKO LOKI
WILD ABOUT ME
Spring Valley Farm (Rudy Miller)

52,204.00
51,595.00
16,695.00
34,900.00
48,805.00
29,600.00
8,780.00
10,425.00
3,260.00
3,260.00
26,488.00
3,138.00
23,350.00
50,148.00
25,083.00
25,065.00
1,808.00
1,808.00
8,587.00
8,337.00
250.00
18,840.00
18,840.00
32,950.00
32,950.00
1,346.00
1,346.00
3,740.00
3,740.00
132,070.00
37,820.00
94,250.00
5,065.00
5,065.00
47,790.00
18,570.00
28,795.00
425.00
3,325.00
3,325.00
2,230.00
2,230.00
8,455.00
1,375.00
160.00
6,920.00
375.00
375.00
9,380.00
9,380.00
1,085.00
1,085.00
40,391.00
1,360.00
15,377.00
12,325.00
11,329.00
21,987.00
21,987.00
77,225.00
2,645.00
74,580.00
6,395.00
375.00
6,020.00
52,835.00
3,750.00
49,085.00
27,645.00
120.00
27,525.00
19,615.00
17,270.00
2,345.00
31,910.00
31,910.00
24,683.00
800.00
160.00
7,138.00
9,710.00
6,875.00
40,546.00
29,561.00
320.00
10,665.00
9,642.00
4,860.00
4,782.00
151,975.00
57,570.00
400.00
15,986.00
25,465.00
750.00
7,415.00
12,639.00
31,750.00
183,972.00



CD I'M THE WINNER
COATOFMANYCOLORS
SV BLUSHING'S STAR
SV CAPTAIN RIDGE
SV MEDWYN'S BOY
SV ROUGH AND TOUGH
SV SHINING STAR
SV TOM'S KID
THOM CRUISE
WILLA RIDGE
Stephanie Gould and Mark Mintun
MAJOR BURNS
Steven Mouw, Sioux Center, IA
IM DIZ FANCY
Tara Buckbee, Forest Lake, MN
JK CACHE MEOUTSIDE
Timothy P Lems, Canton SD
DR BILL
HANDSOME HARVEY
I’M A DONKEY
MAMA'S SUNSHINE
POSITIVELY SPECIAL
SILLY TILLY
Triple Q Stables, Englishtown, NJ
EL PARRANDERO Q
Tyson Paris, Ottumwa, IA
MY MAN MAHOMES
Van Otterloo Stables, Rock Valley, IA
AINT NO UPPY MAN
DEJA VU BABYBOO
FLICKADAWRIST
I'M A SKOLDIER
JKGOINTOTHECLUB
JUSTABLUECOLLARKID
KITTY WAMPUS
ONE LAST BOOYAH
QUITE THE FLIRT
SIGN OF THE TIMES
THISKIDCANFLY
Vernon Mast, Seymour, IA
BATTLE PRINCESS
Wendy Sue Haberberg, Elk Mound,WI
SASSY TOP
Williams Hernandez, PA
HIGH COUNTRY BABY
KING OF ACES
Willis M. Borntrager, IA
WESTERN MIDNIGHT
Grand Total
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1,000.00
6,447.00
1,000.00
6,685.00
40,660.00
78,750.00
34,975.00
330.00
8,695.00
5,430.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
7,030.00
7,030.00
20,316.00
20,316.00
50,891.00
500.00
25,313.00
10,400.00
8,070.00
3,370.00
3,238.00
16,381.00
16,381.00
7,390.00
7,390.00
187,362.00
8,004.00
43,732.00
20,709.00
63,086.00
4,500.00
3,651.00
22,131.00
4,860.00
3,504.00
4,125.00
9,060.00
320.00
320.00
3,869.00
3,869.00
40,438.00
20,930.00
19,508.00
395.00
395.00
3,888,419.00
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